
MODEL ENGINE CC AT/MT YEAR YEAR HDK No O.E. No. 

Outer joint

HONDA

FIT

- - - - 2002 2008 HO-097 44014-SEN-P00

MODEL ENGINE CC AT/MT YEAR YEAR HDK No. R O.E. No. R HDK No. L O.E. No. L

NISSAN

SERENA

TU31 QR25DE 2500 AT - - NI-131 39100-CN000 NI-131 39101-CN000

JUKE

- - - - - - - - NI-132 39101-BV80B

TIDA

VJY12 MR18DE 1600 AT 2005 - - - NI-085 39101-EE36A

X-TRAIL

T31 MR20DE 2000 CVT/F 2010.7 2013.12 - - NI-095 39101-JG34C

T31 QR25DE 2500 CVT/F 2010.7 2013.12 - - NI-095 39101-JG04C

DUALIS

J10 MR20DE 2000 CVT/F 2010.8 2013.7 NI-115A48 39600-JD60B NI-115A48 39600-JD60B

KNJ10 MR20DE 2000 AT - - NI-115A48 39600-JD60A - -

TOYOTA

ALPHARD

GGH20W 2GR-FE 3500 AT - - TO-083 43410-42160 TO-083 43420-28090

GGH30 2GR-FE 3500 CVT/I 2014.9 2020.1 TO-138 43410-58051 TO-138 43420-58041

AGH30 2AR-FE 2500 CVT/I 2020.1 - TO-138 43410-58031 TO-138 43420-58021

COROLLA

E11# 5A-FE 1500 - 1995.5 2000.9 - - TO-137A 43420-20283

AE110 5A-FE 1500 AT - - - - TO-010A48 43420-20282

SUZUKI

SWIFT

- - - - - - - - SU-050A43 44102-62J20

- - - - - - - - SU-050A43 44102-62J21

ZD115 M13A 1300 AT 2008 - SU-031A43 44105-63J00 SU-031A43 44106-63J00

Inner joint

TOYOTA

ALPHARD

GGH20W 2GR-FE 3500 AT - - IN-TO-65 43410-42160 IN-TO-17 43420-28090

GGH30 2GR-FE 3500 CVT/I 2014.9 2020.1 IN-TO-62 43410-58051 IN-TO-19 43420-58041

AGH30 2AR-FE 2500 CVT/I 2020.1 - IN-TO-63 43410-58031 IN-TO-64 43420-58021

Drive shaft

TOYOTA

ALPHARD

GGH20W 2GR-FE 3500 AT - - DS-TO-115 43410-42160 DS-TO-53 43420-28090

GGH30 2GR-FE 3500 CVT/I 2014.9 2020.1 DS-TO-89 43410-58051 DS-TO-53 43420-58041

AGH30 2AR-FE 2500 CVT/I 2020.1 - DS-TO-93 43410-58031 DS-TO-94 43420-58021

PASSO

C1# 1KR-FE 1000 4AT/C 2004.5 2010.1 DS-TO-113 43410-B9580 DS-TO-114 43420-B9520

COROLLA

E11# 5A-FE 1500 - 1995.5 2000.9 - - DS-TO-111A 43420-20283

AE110 5A-FE 1500 AT - - - - DS-TO-112A 43420-20282
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MODEL ENGINE CC AT/MT YEAR YEAR HDK No. R O.E. No. R HDK No. L O.E. No. L

Drive shaft

NISSAN

SERENA

TU31 QR25DE 2500 AT - - DS-NI-57 39100-CN000 DS-NI-58 39101-CN000

JUKE

- - - - - - - - DS-NI-59 39101-BV80B

TIDA

VJY12 MR18DE 1600 AT 2005 - - - DS-NI-60 39101-EE36A

X-TRAIL

T31 MR20DE 2000 CVT/F 2010.7 2013.12 - - DS-NI-61 39101-JG34C

T31 QR25DE 2500 CVT/F 2010.7 2013.12 - - DS-NI-62 39101-JG04C

DUALIS

J10 MR20DE 2000 CVT/F 2010.8 2013.7 DS-NI-63A 39600-JD60B DS-NI-63A 39600-JD60B

KNJ10 MR20DE 2000 AT 2006 2014 DS-NI-63A 39600-JD60A - -

SUZUKI

SWIFT

- - - - - - - - DS-SU-115A 44102-62J20

- - - - - - - - DS-SU-115A 44102-62J21

ZD115 M13A 1300 AT 2008 - DS-SU-116A 44105-63J00 DS-SU-117A 44106-63J00
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